
2026 E-Series Travel Trailer 

Dealer: RV Country - Mt. Vernon WA 

VIN: 7RVTE1167TA003722 

Model: ES12RK-2026 

Decor: Emersyn 

Description 

Luxury Package (Mandatory) 

Spark LE Package (Mandatory) 

Safety First Package (Mandatory) 

Prep Package (Mandatory) 

18k BTU Furnace 

"On Demand" Water Heater 

Sidewall Mounted 8k BTU A/C (120V) 

Thermostatically-Controlled 12V Tank Heater 

270° Batwing Awning 

Thule® Roof Rack System 

Off-Grid Solar Package 

RVIA Seal 

Washington State Seal 

E-Series Spark LE

Luxury Package (Mandatory): Powder-coated Steel Outside Kitchen with Sink and Multi-Functional Faucet/Sprayer/Outside 
Shower. Outside Griddle (Connects To LP Quick Connect), Dual 28" x 84" Teddy Bear Mattresses rcalifornia Queen· size 
total). Rainproof Low-Profile 12V Maxx-Air Roof Fan. USB-A/C and 12V Ports. Congoleum® DiamondFlor® ·carpetless" 
Interior 

Spark LE Package (Mandatory): Aluminum Framed Construction, Laminated Azdel Onboard® Composite vvaus and Rooftop, 

lVISR_P 

$2,494.00 

$3,744.00 

$232.00 

$157.00 

$532.00 

$494.00 

$594.00 

$50.00 

$1,019.00 

$594.00 

$1,619.00 

$132.00 

$57.00 

BASE PRICE $10,982.00 
OPTIONS $11,718.00 
DESTINATION CHG** $3,495.00 

\IValkable Full-Wrap Fiberglass Rooftop. High Strength. Low-Alloy (HSLA) Steel NXG CHassis with Huck® Fasteners. Dexter 
Torflex® Torsion Axle with E-Z Lube Hubs and Forward Self-Adjusltng Electric Brakes, Nitro-Filled 15" Off-Road Tires with TOTAL I $26,195.oo 1 Cuslom Aluminum Rims. Full-sized Spare T ire, Front Rock Guard, Manual Rear Stabilizers, Manual Front Tongue Jack, 7-Way 
Cable Golder, 26 Gallon Fresh Water Tank, Steel Fenders / Wheel Wells, Fully•Enclosed Radiant.Bamer Underbelly, Slam--
Latch Baggage Door. Keyed-Alike TM Locks, 2" Rear Accessory Receiver (250# Capacity). LP Quiel< Connect, Dual 20# LP 
Tanks. Coiled Break-Away Cable 

Safety First Package (Ma1datory): High•Visibility LEO Exterior Lighting, Back-Up Lighting, Smoke/CO/LP Detectors, Fire 
Extinguisher 

Prep Package {Mandatory): Rear/Side Observation Camera Prep, TPMS Prep, Rooftop and Side Solar Prep, Inverter Prep, 
AC Prep. Roofrack Prep, Awning Prep 

"On Demand" Water Heater: ·on Demand" Water Heater 

Off-Grid Solar Package: Dual Go Power!® 200W Rooftop Solar Panels (400W total). 
Victron® MPPT Solar Controller 

Standacel Eei.'ltU�§-

2000W Pure Sine wave Inverter, 

··Fuel surcharge to fluctuate w/ current fuel prices and may reflect an 
increase or decrease accordingly. 

••• Prices. features and options are subject to change without nolice. 

Ember Recreational Vehicles - 710 Commerce Drive, Bristol, IN 46507 PHONE: (844) 732-4204 
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