



E-Series Spark LE

2026 E-Series Travel Trailer

Dealer: RV Country - Mt. Vernon WA

VIN: 7RVTE1167TA003722

Model: ES12RK-2026

Decor: Emersyn

**MSRP**

Description	
Luxury Package (Mandatory)	\$2,494.00
Spark LE Package (Mandatory)	\$3,744.00
Safety First Package (Mandatory)	\$232.00
Prep Package (Mandatory)	\$157.00
18k BTU Furnace	\$532.00
"On Demand" Water Heater	\$494.00
Sidewall Mounted 8k BTU A/C (120V)	\$594.00
Thermostatically-Controlled 12V Tank Heater	\$50.00
270° Batwing Awning	\$1,019.00
Thule® Roof Rack System	\$594.00
Off-Grid Solar Package	\$1,619.00
RVIA Seal	\$132.00
Washington State Seal	\$57.00

**Luxury Package (Mandatory):** Powder-coated Steel Outside Kitchen with Sink and Multi-Functional Faucet/Sprayer/Outside Shower. Outside Griddle (Connects To LP Quick Connect), Dual 28" x 84" Teddy Bear Mattresses ("California Queen" size total), Rainproof Low-Profile 12V Maxx-Air Roof Fan, USB-A/C and 12V Ports, Congoleum® DiamondFlor® "Carpetless" Interior

**Spark LE Package (Mandatory):** Aluminum Framed Construction, Laminated Azdel Onboard® Composite Walls and Rooftop, Walkable Full-Wrap Fiberglass Rooftop, High Strength, Low-Alloy (HSLA) Steel NXG CHassis with Huck® Fasteners, Dexter Torflex® Torsion Axle with E-Z Lube Hubs and Forward Self-Adjusting Electric Brakes, Nitro-Filled 15" Off-Road Tires with Custom Aluminum Rims, Full-sized Spare Tire, Front Rock Guard, Manual Rear Stabilizers, Manual Front Tongue Jack, 7-Way Cable Golder, 26 Gallon Fresh Water Tank, Steel Fenders / Wheel Wells, Fully-Enclosed Radiant-Barrier Underbelly, Slam-Latch Baggage Door, Keyed-Alike TM Locks, 2" Rear Accessory Receiver (250# Capacity), LP Quick Connect, Dual 20# LP Tanks, Coiled Break-Away Cable

**Safety First Package (Mandatory):** High-Visibility LED Exterior Lighting, Back-Up Lighting, Smoke/CO/LP Detectors, Fire Extinguisher

**Prep Package (Mandatory):** Rear/Side Observation Camera Prep, TPMS Prep, Rooftop and Side Solar Prep, Inverter Prep, AC Prep, Roofrack Prep, Awning Prep

**"On Demand" Water Heater:** "On Demand" Water Heater

**Off-Grid Solar Package:** Dual Go Power!® 200W Rooftop Solar Panels (400W total), 2000W Pure Sine Wave Inverter, Victron® MPPT Solar Controller

<b>BASE PRICE</b>	<b>\$10,982.00</b>
<b>OPTIONS</b>	<b>\$11,718.00</b>
<b>DESTINATION CHG**</b>	<b>\$3,495.00</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$26,195.00</b>

\*\*Fuel surcharge to fluctuate w/ current fuel prices and may reflect an increase or decrease accordingly.

**Standard Features:**

\*\*\* Prices, features and options are subject to change without notice.